®
VYKON Security Family
Overview
VYKON’s JACE-602 and JACE-616 controllers are open,
web-based security management solutions that allow you
to manage and monitor your facility anytime, anywhere.
Built on the NiagaraAX Framework®, these devices
integrate with any open building automation system,

•	 CE
®
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SEC-J-602 VYKON Security JACE-602.  Includes connections for 2 Card Readers, 6 Supervised Inputs, 4 Form
C Relay Outputs, and 3 Digital Inputs. Includes 256MB RAM/126MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mb Ethernet
ports, (1) RS-485 serial port, (1) RS-232 serial port, and 2 communication card option slots.  Contains
removable screw terminal connectors, and status indication LEDs.  The Security JACE is designed
for DIN rail mounting.  Supports up to 2 card readers with option to expand to 32 card readers,
20,000 personnel records and 50,000 transactional history records.  Includes VYKON Security
application, Web UI and the following standard drivers: oBIX Client / Server, Niagara Network (Fox)
Client/Server and BACnet IP Server.
SEC-J-616 VYKON Security JACE-616.  Includes connections for 2 Card Readers, 6 Supervised Inputs, 4 Form
C Relay Outputs, and 3 Digital Inputs. Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mb Ethernet
ports, (1) RS-485 serial port, (1) RS-232 serial port, and 2 communication card option slots.  Contains
removable screw terminal connectors, and status indication LEDs.  The Security JACE is designed
for DIN rail mounting.  Supports up to 16 card readers with options to expand to 32 card readers,
20,000 personnel records and 50,000 transactional history records.  Includes VYKON Security
application, Web UI and the following standard drivers: oBIX Client / Server, Niagara Network (Fox)
Client / Server and BACnet IP Server. Supports optional BAS connectivity drivers for integration to
building controls.
SEC-616-DEMO Includes connections for 2 Card Readers, 6 Supervised Inputs, 4 Form C Relay Outputs, and 3
Digital Inputs. Includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, 2 10/100 Mb Ethernet ports, (1) RS-485 serial
port, (1) RS-232 serial port, and 2 communication card option slots. Contains removable screw
terminal connectors, and status indication LEDs. The VYKON Security JACE® is designed for DIN
rail mounting. Includes Security Appliance and all drivers. Supports up to 16 card readers, 20,000
personnel records, 50,000 transactional history records and security / BAS from single controller.
Includes BACnet, Lonworks, MODbus TCP and 16 cameras for each available video drivers at the
time of purchase.
SEC-8-RDR VYKON Security eight (8) reader expansion license.  Expands the maximum number of readers on a
SEC-602 or SEC-616 by eight readers.
SEC-602-UP VYKON Security SEC-602 controller upgrade license.  Upgrade the SEC-J-602 controller to a
SEC-J-616 supporting a minimum of 16 card readers.  Optional SEC-8-RDR reader upgrades
previously applied to the SEC-J-602 will transfer to the upgraded SEC-616 as additional readers.
Upgrade also enables support for BAS drivers on the security controller.
SEC-R2R Reader Module.  Includes connections for 2 Card Readers, 4 Supervised Inputs, 2 Form C Relay